
/ 

Document G701/CMa™ 
.· •.. ::¢'hange Order~Construction ManagerwAdviser Edition 

. - - . . 

.. \ ~~OJECT (N;me and aqdre;s): 
<.Bid # 1223 - Congdon .Pai:k Elementary 

'sd1ool- Apditio11 andRen)odeling 

···,···~b~~!;~u~~~-~~~tr~ 

~c·~~~&c~+;·a~·'1=!• 
· ·· 's(:Piu!,:J\1N s5lo3 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 008 
INITIATION DATE: May 20'\ 2013 

PROJECT NUMBERS: /90396 
CONTRACT DATE: July 25, 2012 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 15 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: . .. ·.. .· . .. . .. . . 

-

OWNER:~ 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ~ 

ARCHITECT: i2:Q 
CONTRACTOR: ~ 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER:~ 

· lt~rnNo. ooi -PC::O # 149 ~ Ac:l<:iitio.nal framing, drywall, and taping required due to existing conditions per work oders . 
. :·./ .. .. . . Totill f.rrliYlfDl Item No. 00 I: $19,606.00 

Total Amount This Change Order: $19,606.00 

.·.•··:.!•,h~:~diin~·Coptr~ct•·~~m _was_•••.········· 
· · iNet}~hai1g~ I:JY pieviously:aiiihodi:ed Change Orders 

.· Tiie6>~tr~ctSum priorto thiS Change Order was 
t\1~ ¢oi&~Ci: Stim,wiil& increased by this Change Order in the amount of 

•:fhb~~~Sontrii~t~~ ~cludi!}g this Change Order will be 

.·J"l1~2~ntradfi~({~Hi'i,~hri~hanged~yt~r~·(O) days. 
The date of Substaniiai Completi@ a.5 ilfthe date of this Change Order therefore is July 19, 2013. 
. .. . . - . . . . :: :·:: ~: ~- . :: . ·. . . : . =::·.:'. . :..· .; ,- . . ·- . . . . 

$ ___ ..;::3~600",9':-:'0.:0:0 . .::-:00o--
$ -----.,.:5:.;:3"-",5"'-35::.-'.-"'00'-
$ ___ .....:4-:-:1 40'-,4:':::3-'0'5.~00o--
$$ 19,606.00 . t ./ 

434,041.00 ~ 

. .• N()TE:.This.~urtiMif§<.l6es.not·;~fl~~t changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
' Y.lli~iil1<J.Ye beii{'iuthorized by Construction Change Directive. 

Ndr vP;Ud iJNtlf.; siGNED s'f rHE·'oWNER, coNsTRucTroN MANAGER, ARCHITEcT ANo coNTRAcToR. 
•.· .::: :·.:·. ·: >: ~:·· ' .. ::.· ·. ·.•.. ·. ·':·:.· ··: ::;.'·;·.·-·· .:, .. __ ... 

' Krai)s-Arldersoh Construction Co~pili!y 
: • 'CONSTRUCTIQN MANAGER (Firm name) 

86'25 Rendoya Stieei:NE; Pq J3ox 158, Circle Pines, MN 

)).;cj!~:=~~ 72 
.£~(~- J3 

(Typed name) DATE: 

· CustomDfywall, Inc. 
• • C9~JRAC1'9R. (Firm name) 
...• •4&8'AtwaterCircle, St. Paul, MN 55103 

!!l't>R'~:...Jfb.a__._ ~ 
~~~~ro~::: 512B~3 
(Typed name) DATE: 

John Ivey Thomas Associates, Inc. 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
413 East Superior Street 
Duluth, 2 
ADORES 

BY (Signatur 
Robert Fern 
(Fyped name) 

Duluth Public Schools -lSD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/CMa"' -1992. Copyright© 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA"' Document is 
protected by U.S. Copyright law and International Treaties. Unauthori:ced reproduction or distribution of this AlA"' Document, or any portion of it, may 1 
result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 09:48:57 on 05/20/2n13 under Order No.4024638663_1 which elCpires on 01/05/2014, and is not for resale. 
User Notes: (1429287782) 


